
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.

177
147
143
173
164
104
160
199
126
133
123
149
112
125
172
156
163
176

Nome

MURILO BONATTO FERNANDES DE
MARCOS FUGISE
ADILSON FILHO
WASHINGTON RICARDO ALVES DE
ALESSANDRO LIRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO VITTI CAVALLARI
FELIPE DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
JULIANO LEITE DANTAS
FRANK SOUZA DE MORAES
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA C
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHÃO DE C
GUSTAVO CALPACCI RENAUD
RENATO CLEMENTE
RICARDO APARECIDO DIAS THOM
TIAGO ANGELO ALVES
LE FERREIRA

Classe

AVANÇADO
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
NOVATO
NOVATO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
PREMIUM NOVATO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
PREMIUM INTERMED
INTERMEDIÁRIO
NOVATO
NOVATO
PREMIUM INTERMED
AVANÇADO

Melhor Tm

1:34.902
1:42.227
1:44.433
1:46.408
1:47.451
1:51.985
1:52.260
1:52.758
1:53.113
1:53.368
1:53.538
1:53.910
1:55.043
1:56.875
1:57.224
2:00.456
2:01.065
2:18.425

Melhor Spd

102,421
95,083
93,074
91,347
90,460
86,797
86,585
86,202
85,932
85,738
85,610
85,331
84,490
83,166
82,918
80,693
80,287
70,219

Modelo

DUCATI
KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI
HONDA
DUCATI
YAMAHA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI
TRIUMPH

HONDA
DUCATI

Equipe

MONSTER 1200
ZX6

XZ10
CBR 1000 RR
PANIGALE 959
MT
PANIGALE 959
STREETFIGHTER
SUPERSPORT

PANIGALE 959
STREET TRIPLE 

CBR 1000
PANIGALE V4S

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Capuava
Track 21/05

8C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/05/2022 15:40

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

21/05/2022

Impresso: 21/05/2022 15:37:00
Crono Verde Rosso
Decio / Brunno

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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